



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCRC No. 2105 of 2026

AMIT BAGHEL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

MCRC/3441/2026,MCRC/3426/2026,MCRC/3114/2026,MCRC/2262/2026,MCRC/2266/2026,MCRC/3178/2026,MCRC/3170/2026,MCRC/3166/2026

29.04.2026	Mr. Harshwardhan Parganiha, counsel for the applicants. Mr. Praveen Das, Additional Advocate General along with Mr. Anant Bajpai, Panel Lawyer for the State. After arguing for some time, learned counsel for the applicants would pray for time to make further submission. As prayed, list bunch of these applications on 7th May, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	