



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCRC No. 2105 of 2026

AMIT BAGHEL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

MCRC/3441/2026, MCRC/3426/2026, MCRC/3114/2026,
MCRC/2262/2026, MCRC/2266/2026, MCRC/3178/2026,
MCRC/3170/2026, MCRC/3166/2026

Order Sheet

07.05.2026	Mr. Harshwardhan Parganiha, counsel for the applicants. Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Dy. Advocate General for the State. Today arguing counsel Mr. Praveen Das, Additional Advocate General has some medical issue, therefore adjournment is sought for Monday, but on Monday learned counsel for the applicants has some personal difficulty, therefore, list these bunch of cases on Wednesday i.e. on 13th May, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge <i>Bhumika</i>
--------------------------	---