



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCRC No. 2105 of 2026

AMIT BAGHEL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

MCRC/3441/2026,MCRC/3426/2026,MCRC/3114/2026,MCRC/2262/2026,MCRC/2266/2026,MCRC/3178/2026,MCRC/3170/2026,MCRC/3166/2026

15.05.2026	Mr. Harshwardhan Parganiha assisted by Miss. Manubha Shankar, counsel for the applicants. Mr. Praveen Das, Additional Advocate General along with Mr. Kulpesh Ruparrel and Dr. Smt. Richa Pandey, Panel Lawyer for the State. Arguments heard. Reserved for orders. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	